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  1 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  1119,0  1021,2 1115,2 1123,2  1122,2  5500,8
  2 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN  1091,0  1090,4 1136,8 1070,7  1108,3  5497,2
  3 OFw REICHART Martin GER  1126,0  1040,4 1151,2 1116,9  1056,6  5491,1
  4 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  1112,0  1045,2 1105,6 1152,6  1048,0  5463,4
  5 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1126,0  1082,0 1052,8 1128,8  1061,1  5450,7
  6 HFw STRACKE Norbert GER  1112,0   996,4 1088,8 1100,8  1089,5  5387,5
  7 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  1105,0  1041,6 1069,6 1105,0  1006,9  5328,1
  8 SU SCHERER Martin GER  1133,0  1018,0 1081,6 1050,4   977,9  5260,9
  9 1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED  1098,0  1048,4 1024,0 1092,4   991,0  5253,8
 10 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  1077,0   931,2 1127,2 1072,8  1038,1  5246,3
 11 SU SIGL Thomas GER  1140,0   964,8 1096,0 1065,8   950,4  5217,0
 12 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI  1112,0   999,2 1055,2 1056,0   960,4  5182,8
 13 Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN  1084,0   986,0 1050,4 1053,2  1002,1  5175,7
 14 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  1119,0   891,2 1009,6 1052,5  1100,2  5172,5
 15 Lt NILSSON David SWE  1126,0   870,0 1088,8 1051,8  1024,2  5160,8
 16 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  1084,0   938,4  995,2 1053,9  1079,6  5151,1
 17 1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED  1056,0  1022,4 1072,0 1063,0   919,6  5133,0
 18 1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED  1042,0   958,8 1074,4 1109,9   941,5  5126,6
 19 Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE  1070,0  1017,2  980,8 1011,9  1029,0  5108,9
 20 Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL  1098,0   968,4 1036,0 1033,6   962,9  5098,9
 21 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  1091,0   969,6 1074,4  994,4   922,2  5051,6
 22 OG SCHULZE Florian GER  1091,0   928,8  990,4  916,0  1117,5  5043,7
 23 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  1035,0  1023,6 1088,8  987,4   902,3  5037,1
 24 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1063,0   854,4 1076,8 1076,3   956,9  5027,4
 25 1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1084,0   914,8 1048,0 1062,3   915,6  5024,7
 26 1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  1035,0  1040,4 1050,4 1027,3   869,6  5022,7
 27 Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT  1098,0   881,6 1048,0 1015,4   979,1  5022,1
 28 Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN  1035,0   961,2 1021,6 1094,5   904,4  5016,7
 29 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  1091,0   958,0  964,0  998,6  1001,6  5013,2
 30 Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL  1070,0   987,2 1040,8 1014,7   888,4  5001,1
 31 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU   986,0   879,2 1002,4 1034,3  1075,6  4977,5
 32 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  1070,0  1046,4 1048,0  960,8   832,3  4957,5
 33 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  1042,0   960,4 1088,8  963,6   890,2  4945,0
 34 CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  1035,0   877,2 1031,2 1046,2   943,8  4933,4
 35 PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL  1042,0   998,0  949,6 1077,7   862,2  4929,5
 36 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  1133,0  1026,4  978,4  963,6   825,8  4927,2
 37 PFC PUT Janusz POL   944,0   874,8  870,4 1056,0  1159,8  4905,0
 38 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO  1105,0   986,0  853,6 1020,3   920,2  4885,1
 39 Sgt KUS Damjan SLO  1049,0   854,0 1014,4 1050,4   913,1  4880,9
 40 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL  1077,0   895,6  978,4  925,1   993,0  4869,1
 41 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO  1056,0   943,6  961,6  982,5   902,1  4845,8
 42 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU   853,0  1001,6 1144,0 1077,0   759,7  4835,3
 43 Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE  1049,0   938,4 1098,4  925,8   817,6  4829,2
 44 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  1070,0   894,0 1014,4  961,5   887,8  4827,7
 45 2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL  1070,0   944,0  923,2  946,1   941,2  4824,5
 46 2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  1035,0   879,6 1009,6  936,3   954,2  4814,7
 47 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU   895,0   893,6 1019,2  938,4  1064,1  4810,3
 48 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO  1063,0  1010,8  880,0  941,2   912,7  4807,7
 49 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU   909,0   907,6 1026,4 1033,6   927,0  4803,6
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 50 SSgt WURST Milan CZE  1000,0   842,0  942,4  939,1  1074,1  4797,6
 51 2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN   993,0  1019,2 1026,4  939,8   815,8  4794,2
 52 WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL  1014,0   895,6  848,8  963,6  1050,0  4772,0
 53 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU   965,0   948,8 1000,0  830,6  1002,6  4747,0
 54 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU   979,0   861,2  942,4  985,3   958,5  4726,4
 55 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT  1084,0   768,0 1120,0  976,2   772,9  4721,1
 56 Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO  1035,0   836,4  853,6 1015,4   941,4  4681,8
 57 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO  1000,0   946,8  894,4 1037,1   798,6  4676,9
 58 Cpl SODJA Uros SLO  1063,0   895,6  884,8  878,9   812,5  4534,8
 59 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE   937,0   818,4  923,2  898,5   880,1  4457,2
 60 Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO  1063,6  964,0  907,6   863,6  3798,8
 61 Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  1028,0   933,2  947,2  867,0  3775,4
 62 Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER  1119,0  1074,0 1100,8  3293,8
 63 1.Lt JANU Premysl CZE  1049,0  1049,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  0    ()

 63
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  1
GER

SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1119,0  1021,2 1115,2 1123,2  1122,2  5500,8

 21640,3
OFw REICHART Martin  1126,0  1040,4 1151,2 1116,9  1056,6  5491,1
HFw STRACKE Norbert  1112,0   996,4 1088,8 1100,8  1089,5  5387,5
SU SCHERER Martin  1133,0  1018,0 1081,6 1050,4   977,9  5260,9
SU SIGL Thomas  1140,0   964,8 1096,0 1065,8   950,4  5217,0
OFw TITZE Sebastian  1119,0   891,2 1009,6 1052,5  1100,2  5172,5

  2
AUT

Zgf PALMA Stefano  1112,0  1045,2 1105,6 1152,6  1048,0  5463,4

 20783,4
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1077,0   931,2 1127,2 1072,8  1038,1  5246,3
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens  1091,0   969,6 1074,4  994,4   922,2  5051,6
Kpl FAIMANN Severin  1098,0   881,6 1048,0 1015,4   979,1  5022,1
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian  1084,0   768,0 1120,0  976,2   772,9  4721,1

  3
DEN

LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian  1091,0  1090,4 1136,8 1070,7  1108,3  5497,2

 20504,3
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus  1084,0   986,0 1050,4 1053,2  1002,1  5175,7
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel  1035,0   961,2 1021,6 1094,5   904,4  5016,7
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan  1035,0   879,6 1009,6  936,3   954,2  4814,7
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben   993,0  1019,2 1026,4  939,8   815,8  4794,2

  4
BEL

Cpl BANDIN Christophe  1105,0  1041,6 1069,6 1105,0  1006,9  5328,1

 20479,1
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven  1098,0   968,4 1036,0 1033,6   962,9  5098,9
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1063,0   854,4 1076,8 1076,3   956,9  5027,4
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1084,0   914,8 1048,0 1062,3   915,6  5024,7
Cpl LOENDERS Wim  1070,0   987,2 1040,8 1014,7   888,4  5001,1
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  1042,0   960,4 1088,8  963,6   890,2  4945,0

  5
POL

Sgt MOL Krzysztof  1084,0   938,4  995,2 1053,9  1079,6  5151,1

 19854,7
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam  1042,0   998,0  949,6 1077,7   862,2  4929,5
PFC PUT Janusz   944,0   874,8  870,4 1056,0  1159,8  4905,0
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek  1077,0   895,6  978,4  925,1   993,0  4869,1
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert  1070,0   944,0  923,2  946,1   941,2  4824,5
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz  1014,0   895,6  848,8  963,6  1050,0  4772,0

  6
CZE

CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  1091,0   958,0  964,0  998,6  1001,6  5013,2

 19733,3
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil  1070,0  1046,4 1048,0  960,8   832,3  4957,5
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal  1035,0   877,2 1031,2 1046,2   943,8  4933,4
Sgt VRBA Ivo  1049,0   938,4 1098,4  925,8   817,6  4829,2
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek   937,0   818,4  923,2  898,5   880,1  4457,2
1.Lt JANU Premysl  1049,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0  1049,0

  7
CRO

LCpl VUKOVIC Luka  1133,0  1026,4  978,4  963,6   825,8  4927,2

 19465,8
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero  1105,0   986,0  853,6 1020,3   920,2  4885,1
Pvt BANICEK Igor  1056,0   943,6  961,6  982,5   902,1  4845,8
SSgt RADIC Darko  1063,0  1010,8  880,0  941,2   912,7  4807,7
SSgt DIKSIC Danijel  1000,0   946,8  894,4 1037,1   798,6  4676,9
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav  1028,0   933,2  947,2  867,0     0,0  3775,4

  8
ROU

Cpl LAZA Marcel   986,0   879,2 1002,4 1034,3  1075,6  4977,5

 19426,7
Lt COHAL Catalin   853,0  1001,6 1144,0 1077,0   759,7  4835,3
Cad CUTUHAN Marius   895,0   893,6 1019,2  938,4  1064,1  4810,3
Cad BABAN Madalin   909,0   907,6 1026,4 1033,6   927,0  4803,6
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian   965,0   948,8 1000,0  830,6  1002,6  4747,0
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu   979,0   861,2  942,4  985,3   958,5  4726,4
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  9
SLO

1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1035,0  1040,4 1050,4 1027,3   869,6  5022,7

 19413,1
Sgt KUS Damjan  1049,0   854,0 1014,4 1050,4   913,1  4880,9
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan  1070,0   894,0 1014,4  961,5   887,8  4827,7
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga  1035,0   836,4  853,6 1015,4   941,4  4681,8
Cpl SODJA Uros  1063,0   895,6  884,8  878,9   812,5  4534,8
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha     0,0  1063,6  964,0  907,6   863,6  3798,8

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    20.August 2008, 12:30

Place Rank Name Nation PF RF Total Points

Page   1

  1 SU SIGL Thomas GER  200  1140,0100 100
  2 SU SCHERER Martin GER  199  1133,0100  99

LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  199  1133,0100  99
  4 Lt NILSSON David SWE  198  1126,0 99  99

OFw REICHART Martin GER  198  1126,0100  98
Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  198  1126,0 99  99

  7 Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER  197  1119,0 99  98
SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  197  1119,0100  97
OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  197  1119,0 98  99

 10 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI  196  1112,0 99  97
Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  196  1112,0100  96
HFw STRACKE Norbert GER  196  1112,0 97  99

 13 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  195  1105,0 99  96
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO  195  1105,0 98  97

 15 Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL  194  1098,0 99  95
Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT  194  1098,0 99  95
1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED  194  1098,0100  94

 18 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN  193  1091,0 99  94
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  193  1091,0 96  97
CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  193  1091,0 99  94
OG SCHULZE Florian GER  193  1091,0 97  96

 22 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT  192  1084,0 95  97
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN  192  1084,0 98  94
Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  192  1084,0 97  95
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  192  1084,0 95  97

 26 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL  191  1077,0 98  93
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  191  1077,0 95  96

 28 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  190  1070,0 97  93
Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE  190  1070,0 99  91
Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL  190  1070,0 96  94
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  190  1070,0 96  94
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL  190  1070,0 97  93

 33 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO  189  1063,0 95  94
Cpl SODJA Uros SLO  189  1063,0 97  92
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  189  1063,0 93  96

 36 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO  188  1056,0 97  91
1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED  188  1056,0 95  93

 38 1.Lt JANU Premysl CZE  187  1049,0 93  94
Sgt KUS Damjan SLO  187  1049,0 94  93
Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE  187  1049,0 96  91

 41 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  186  1042,0 96  90
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL  186  1042,0 97  89
1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED  186  1042,0 95  91

 44 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  185  1035,0 96  89
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO  185  1035,0 93  92
1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  185  1035,0 98  87
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  185  1035,0 97  88
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  185  1035,0 94  91
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN  185  1035,0 96  89
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 50 Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  184  1028,0 97  87
 51 WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL  182  1014,0 94  88
 52 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO  180  1000,0 97  83

SSgt WURST Milan CZE  180  1000,0 95  85
 54 2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN  179   993,0 99  80
 55 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU  178   986,0 97  81
 56 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU  177   979,0 95  82
 57 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU  175   965,0 85  90
 58 PFC PUT Janusz POL  172   944,0 78  94
 59 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  171   937,0 91  80
 60 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU  167   909,0 97  70
 61 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU  165   895,0 89  76
 62 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU  159   853,0 75  84
 63 Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO    0     0,0  0   0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  0    ()

 63
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GER
SU SIGL Thomas  200100 100  1140,0

  1
SU SCHERER Martin  199100  99  1133,0
OFw REICHART Martin  198100  98  1126,0   4518,0
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  197100  97  1119,0
OFw TITZE Sebastian  197 98  99  1119,0
HFw STRACKE Norbert  196 97  99  1112,0

AUT
Zgf PALMA Stefano  196100  96  1112,0

  2
Kpl FAIMANN Severin  194 99  95  1098,0
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens  193 96  97  1091,0   4385,0
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian  192 95  97  1084,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  191 95  96  1077,0

CRO
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka  199100  99  1133,0

  3
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero  195 98  97  1105,0
SSgt RADIC Darko  189 95  94  1063,0   4357,0
Pvt BANICEK Igor  188 97  91  1056,0
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav  184 97  87  1028,0
SSgt DIKSIC Danijel  180 97  83  1000,0

BEL
Cpl BANDIN Christophe  195 99  96  1105,0
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven  194 99  95  1098,0
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  192 95  97  1084,0   4357,0
Cpl LOENDERS Wim  190 96  94  1070,0
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  189 93  96  1063,0
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  186 96  90  1042,0

POL
Sgt MOL Krzysztof  192 97  95  1084,0

  5
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek  191 98  93  1077,0
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert  190 97  93  1070,0   4273,0
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam  186 97  89  1042,0
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz  182 94  88  1014,0
PFC PUT Janusz  172 78  94   944,0

CZE
CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  193 99  94  1091,0

  6
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil  190 97  93  1070,0
Sgt VRBA Ivo  187 96  91  1049,0   4259,0
1.Lt JANU Premysl  187 93  94  1049,0
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal  185 94  91  1035,0
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek  171 91  80   937,0

DEN
LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian  193 99  94  1091,0

  7
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus  192 98  94  1084,0
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel  185 96  89  1035,0   4245,0
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan  185 97  88  1035,0
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben  179 99  80   993,0

SLO
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan  190 96  94  1070,0

  8
Cpl SODJA Uros  189 97  92  1063,0
Sgt KUS Damjan  187 94  93  1049,0   4217,0
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga  185 93  92  1035,0
1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  185 98  87  1035,0
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha    0  0   0     0,0
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ROU
Cpl LAZA Marcel  178 97  81   986,0

  9
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu  177 95  82   979,0
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian  175 85  90   965,0   3839,0
Cad BABAN Madalin  167 97  70   909,0
Cad CUTUHAN Marius  165 89  76   895,0
Lt COHAL Catalin  159 75  84   853,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams
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  1 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  2:18,2  1152,6
  2 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:21,6  1128,8
  3 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  2:22,4  1123,2
  4 OFw REICHART Martin GER  2:23,3  1116,9
  5 1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED  2:24,3  1109,9
  6 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  2:25,0  1105,0
  7 HFw STRACKE Norbert GER  2:25,6  1100,8
  8 Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN  2:26,5  1094,5
  9 1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED  2:26,8  1092,4
 10 PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL  2:28,9  1077,7
 11 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU  2:29,0  1077,0
 12 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:29,1  1076,3
 13 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  2:29,6  1072,8
 14 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN  2:29,9  1070,7
 15 SU SIGL Thomas GER  2:30,6  1065,8
 16 1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED  2:31,0  1063,0
 17 1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:31,1  1062,3
 18 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI  2:32,0  1056,0

PFC PUT Janusz POL  2:32,0  1056,0
 20 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  2:32,3  1053,9
 21 Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN  2:32,4  1053,2
 22 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  2:32,5  1052,5
 23 Lt NILSSON David SWE  2:32,6  1051,8
 24 Sgt KUS Damjan SLO  2:32,8  1050,4

SU SCHERER Martin GER  2:32,8  1050,4
 26 CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  2:33,4  1046,2
 27 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO  2:34,7  1037,1
 28 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU  2:35,1  1034,3
 29 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU  2:35,2  1033,6

Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL  2:35,2  1033,6
 31 1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  2:36,1  1027,3
 32 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO  2:37,1  1020,3
 33 Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT  2:37,8  1015,4

Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO  2:37,8  1015,4
 35 Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL  2:37,9  1014,7
 36 Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE  2:38,3  1011,9
 37 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  2:40,2   998,6
 38 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  2:40,8   994,4
 39 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  2:41,8   987,4
 40 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU  2:42,1   985,3
 41 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO  2:42,5   982,5
 42 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT  2:43,4   976,2
 43 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  2:45,2   963,6

WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL  2:45,2   963,6
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  2:45,2   963,6

 46 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  2:45,5   961,5
 47 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  2:45,6   960,8
 48 2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL  2:47,7   946,1
 49 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO  2:48,4   941,2



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run 

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    20.August 2008, 17:09

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points
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 50 2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN  2:48,6   939,8
 51 SSgt WURST Milan CZE  2:48,7   939,1
 52 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU  2:48,8   938,4
 53 2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  2:49,1   936,3
 54 Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE  2:50,6   925,8
 55 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL  2:50,7   925,1
 56 OG SCHULZE Florian GER  2:52,0   916,0
 57 Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO  2:53,2   907,6
 58 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  2:54,5   898,5
 59 Cpl SODJA Uros SLO  2:57,3   878,9
 60 Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  2:59,0   867,0
 61 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU  3:04,2   830,6
 62 1.Lt JANU Premysl CZE  0:00,0     0,0

Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  0    ()

 63



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    20.August 2008, 18:00

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E    A   M

Page   1

GER SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1123,2 2:22,4

  1 OFw REICHART Martin  1116,9 2:23,3
HFw STRACKE Norbert  1100,8 2:25,6   4406,7
SU SIGL Thomas  1065,8 2:30,6
OFw TITZE Sebastian  1052,5 2:32,5
SU SCHERER Martin  1050,4 2:32,8

BEL Cpl BANDIN Christophe  1105,0 2:25,0

  2 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1076,3 2:29,1
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1062,3 2:31,1   4277,2
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven  1033,6 2:35,2
Cpl LOENDERS Wim  1014,7 2:37,9
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   963,6 2:45,2

AUT Zgf PALMA Stefano  1152,6 2:18,2

  3 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1072,8 2:29,6
Kpl FAIMANN Severin  1015,4 2:37,8   4235,2
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens   994,4 2:40,8
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian   976,2 2:43,4

DEN Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel  1094,5 2:26,5

  4 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian  1070,7 2:29,9
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus  1053,2 2:32,4   4158,2
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben   939,8 2:48,6
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan   936,3 2:49,1

POL PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam  1077,7 2:28,9

  5 PFC PUT Janusz  1056,0 2:32,0
Sgt MOL Krzysztof  1053,9 2:32,3   4151,2
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz   963,6 2:45,2
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert   946,1 2:47,7
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek   925,1 2:50,7

ROU Lt COHAL Catalin  1077,0 2:29,0

  6 Cpl LAZA Marcel  1034,3 2:35,1
Cad BABAN Madalin  1033,6 2:35,2   4130,2
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu   985,3 2:42,1
Cad CUTUHAN Marius   938,4 2:48,8
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian   830,6 3:04,2

SLO Sgt KUS Damjan  1050,4 2:32,8

  7 1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1027,3 2:36,1
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga  1015,4 2:37,8   4054,6
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan   961,5 2:45,5
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha   907,6 2:53,2
Cpl SODJA Uros   878,9 2:57,3

CRO SSgt DIKSIC Danijel  1037,1 2:34,7

  8 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero  1020,3 2:37,1
Pvt BANICEK Igor   982,5 2:42,5   4003,5
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka   963,6 2:45,2
SSgt RADIC Darko   941,2 2:48,4
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav   867,0 2:59,0



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    20.August 2008, 18:00

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E    A   M
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CZE CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal  1046,2 2:33,4

  9 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav   998,6 2:40,2
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil   960,8 2:45,6   3931,4
Sgt VRBA Ivo   925,8 2:50,6
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek   898,5 2:54,5
1.Lt JANU Premysl     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 10:53

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   1

  1 OFw REICHART Martin GER    25,2  1151,2
  2 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU    25,5  1144,0
  3 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN    25,8  1136,8
  4 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT    26,2  1127,2
  5 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT    26,5  1120,0
  6 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER    26,7  1115,2
  7 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT    27,1  1105,6
  8 Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER    27,3  1100,8
  9 Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE    27,4  1098,4
 10 SU SIGL Thomas GER    27,5  1096,0
 11 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI    27,8  1088,8

Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL    27,8  1088,8
Lt NILSSON David SWE    27,8  1088,8
HFw STRACKE Norbert GER    27,8  1088,8

 15 SU SCHERER Martin GER    28,1  1081,6
 16 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL    28,3  1076,8
 17 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT    28,4  1074,4

1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED    28,4  1074,4
 19 1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED    28,5  1072,0
 20 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL    28,6  1069,6
 21 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI    29,2  1055,2
 22 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR    29,3  1052,8
 23 Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN    29,4  1050,4

1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO    29,4  1050,4
 25 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE    29,5  1048,0

Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT    29,5  1048,0
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL    29,5  1048,0

 28 Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL    29,8  1040,8
 29 Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL    30,0  1036,0
 30 CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE    30,2  1031,2
 31 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU    30,4  1026,4

2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN    30,4  1026,4
 33 1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED    30,5  1024,0
 34 Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN    30,6  1021,6
 35 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU    30,7  1019,2
 36 Sgt KUS Damjan SLO    30,9  1014,4

Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO    30,9  1014,4
 38 2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN    31,1  1009,6

OFw TITZE Sebastian GER    31,1  1009,6
 40 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU    31,4  1002,4
 41 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU    31,5  1000,0
 42 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL    31,7   995,2
 43 OG SCHULZE Florian GER    31,9   990,4
 44 Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE    32,3   980,8
 45 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL    32,4   978,4

LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO    32,4   978,4
 47 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE    33,0   964,0

Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO    33,0   964,0
 49 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO    33,1   961,6



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 10:53

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   2

 50 PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL    33,6   949,6
 51 Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO    33,7   947,2
 52 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU    33,9   942,4

SSgt WURST Milan CZE    33,9   942,4
 54 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE    34,7   923,2

2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL    34,7   923,2
 56 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO    35,9   894,4
 57 Cpl SODJA Uros SLO    36,3   884,8
 58 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO    36,5   880,0
 59 PFC PUT Janusz POL    36,9   870,4
 60 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO    37,6   853,6

Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO    37,6   853,6
 62 WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL    37,8   848,8
 63 1.Lt JANU Premysl CZE    00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  0    ()

 63



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 10:55

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

GER
OFw REICHART Martin    25,2  1151,2

  1
SU SONNENBERG Andrej    26,7  1115,2
SU SIGL Thomas    27,5  1096,0   4451,2
HFw STRACKE Norbert    27,8  1088,8
SU SCHERER Martin    28,1  1081,6
OFw TITZE Sebastian    31,1  1009,6

AUT
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas    26,2  1127,2

  2
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian    26,5  1120,0
Zgf PALMA Stefano    27,1  1105,6   4427,2
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens    28,4  1074,4
Kpl FAIMANN Severin    29,5  1048,0

BEL
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk    27,8  1088,8

  3
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel    28,3  1076,8
Cpl BANDIN Christophe    28,6  1069,6   4283,2
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic    29,5  1048,0
Cpl LOENDERS Wim    29,8  1040,8
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven    30,0  1036,0

DEN
LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian    25,8  1136,8

  4
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus    29,4  1050,4
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben    30,4  1026,4   4235,2
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel    30,6  1021,6
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan    31,1  1009,6

ROU
Lt COHAL Catalin    25,5  1144,0

  5
Cad BABAN Madalin    30,4  1026,4
Cad CUTUHAN Marius    30,7  1019,2   4192,0
Cpl LAZA Marcel    31,4  1002,4
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian    31,5  1000,0
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu    33,9   942,4

CZE
Sgt VRBA Ivo    27,4  1098,4

  6
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil    29,5  1048,0
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal    30,2  1031,2   4141,6
CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav    33,0   964,0
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek    34,7   923,2
1.Lt JANU Premysl    00,0     0,0

SLO
1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej    29,4  1050,4

  7
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan    30,9  1014,4
Sgt KUS Damjan    30,9  1014,4   4043,2
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha    33,0   964,0
Cpl SODJA Uros    36,3   884,8
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga    37,6   853,6

POL
Sgt MOL Krzysztof    31,7   995,2

  8
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek    32,4   978,4
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam    33,6   949,6   3846,4
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert    34,7   923,2
PFC PUT Janusz    36,9   870,4
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz    37,8   848,8



ALGE - TIMING

2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
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Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   2

CRO
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka    32,4   978,4

  9
Pvt BANICEK Igor    33,1   961,6
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav    33,7   947,2   3781,6
SSgt DIKSIC Danijel    35,9   894,4
SSgt RADIC Darko    36,5   880,0
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero    37,6   853,6

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams
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2008 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 17:26

Place Rank Name Nation 20
Precision 

25 30 35
Prec.
Total Distance Total Points

Page   1

  1 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN 28 32 36 40 136  56,6 192,6  1090,4
  2 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 32 36 36 132  58,5 190,5  1082,0
  3 Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER 24 32 36 40 132  56,5 188,5  1074,0
  4 Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO 24 32 32 32 120  65,9 185,9  1063,6
  5 1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED 28 32 32 28 120  62,1 182,1  1048,4
  6 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE 28 28 36 36 128  53,6 181,6  1046,4
  7 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT 28 32 36 36 132  49,3 181,3  1045,2
  8 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL 28 28 36 36 128  52,4 180,4  1041,6
  9 1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 28 32 32 36 128  52,1 180,1  1040,4

OFw REICHART Martin GER 24 32 32 36 124  56,1 180,1  1040,4
 11 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO 28 28 36 32 124  52,6 176,6  1026,4
 12 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI 21 32 23 32 108  67,9 175,9  1023,6
 13 1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED 28 32 28 28 116  59,6 175,6  1022,4
 14 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER 28 24 28 36 116  59,3 175,3  1021,2
 15 2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN 28 28 32 36 124  50,8 174,8  1019,2
 16 SU SCHERER Martin GER 21 32 32 36 121  53,5 174,5  1018,0
 17 Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE 28 32 32 28 120  54,3 174,3  1017,2
 18 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO 24 28 28 36 116  56,7 172,7  1010,8
 19 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU 28 32 20 26 106  64,4 170,4  1001,6
 20 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI 28 24 32 32 116  53,8 169,8   999,2
 21 PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL 28 20 36 32 116  53,5 169,5   998,0
 22 HFw STRACKE Norbert GER 24 12 36 40 112  57,1 169,1   996,4
 23 Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL 24 32 24 36 116  50,8 166,8   987,2
 24 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO 24 28 32 40 124  42,5 166,5   986,0

Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN 24 32 32 22 110  56,5 166,5   986,0
 26 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT 28 32 28 24 112  50,4 162,4   969,6
 27 Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL 28 32 19 32 111  51,1 162,1   968,4
 28 SU SIGL Thomas GER 28 28 28 22 106  55,2 161,2   964,8
 29 Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN 20 28 28 22  98  62,3 160,3   961,2
 30 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 24 32 19 36 111  49,1 160,1   960,4
 31 1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED 24 24 32 28 108  51,7 159,7   958,8
 32 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE 24 32 32 18 106  53,5 159,5   958,0
 33 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU 17 32 36 22 107  50,2 157,2   948,8
 34 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO 28 24 32 30 114  42,7 156,7   946,8
 35 2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL 28 24 32 24 108  48,0 156,0   944,0
 36 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO 28 24 24 28 104  51,9 155,9   943,6
 37 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL 28 28 27 22 105  49,6 154,6   938,4

Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE 24 20 28 30 102  52,6 154,6   938,4
 39 Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO 28 24 28 24 104  49,3 153,3   933,2
 40 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 28 32 24 24 108  44,8 152,8   931,2
 41 OG SCHULZE Florian GER 21 24 19 32  96  56,2 152,2   928,8
 42 1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 21 32 28 16  97  51,7 148,7   914,8
 43 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU 28 16 23 32  99  47,9 146,9   907,6
 44 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL 24 28 19 26  97  46,9 143,9   895,6

WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL 24 24 24 26  98  45,9 143,9   895,6
Cpl SODJA Uros SLO 24 32 24 18  98  45,9 143,9   895,6

 47 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO 28 20 28 28 104  39,5 143,5   894,0
 48 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU 16 16 24 32  88  55,4 143,4   893,6
 49 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER 28 24 23 16  91  51,8 142,8   891,2
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Throwing

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 17:26

Place Rank Name Nation 20
Precision 
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 50 Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT 28 24 32 12  96  44,4 140,4   881,6
 51 2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN 28 24 28 16  96  43,9 139,9   879,6
 52 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU 20 32 19 16  87  52,8 139,8   879,2
 53 CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 28 16 28 18  90  49,3 139,3   877,2
 54 PFC PUT Janusz POL 13 24 23 32  92  46,7 138,7   874,8
 55 Lt NILSSON David SWE 20 24 19 24  87  50,5 137,5   870,0
 56 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU 20 24 19 18  81  54,3 135,3   861,2
 57 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 24 24 27 24  99  34,6 133,6   854,4
 58 Sgt KUS Damjan SLO 16 20 15 32  83  50,5 133,5   854,0
 59 SSgt WURST Milan CZE 24 20 28 16  88  42,5 130,5   842,0
 60 Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO 24 28  5 22  79  50,1 129,1   836,4
 61 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE 20 28 10 16  74  50,6 124,6   818,4
 62 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT 20 24 14 12  70  42,0 112,0   768,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  1    (JANU/CZE,)

 62
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Throwing

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    21.August 2008, 17:28
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GER
OFw REICHART Martin 180,1124  56,1 1040,4

  1
SU SONNENBERG Andrej 175,3116  59,3 1021,2
SU SCHERER Martin 174,5121  53,5 1018,0   4076,0
HFw STRACKE Norbert 169,1112  57,1  996,4
SU SIGL Thomas 161,2106  55,2  964,8
OFw TITZE Sebastian 142,8 91  51,8  891,2

DEN
LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian 192,6136  56,6 1090,4

  2
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben 174,8124  50,8 1019,2
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus 166,5110  56,5  986,0   4056,8
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel 160,3 98  62,3  961,2
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan 139,9 96  43,9  879,6

CRO
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka 176,6124  52,6 1026,4

  3
SSgt RADIC Darko 172,7116  56,7 1010,8
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero 166,5124  42,5  986,0   3970,0
SSgt DIKSIC Danijel 156,7114  42,7  946,8
Pvt BANICEK Igor 155,9104  51,9  943,6
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav 153,3104  49,3  933,2

BEL
Cpl BANDIN Christophe 180,4128  52,4 1041,6

  4
Cpl LOENDERS Wim 166,8116  50,8  987,2
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven 162,1111  51,1  968,4   3957,6
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk 160,1111  49,1  960,4
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic 148,7 97  51,7  914,8
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 133,6 99  34,6  854,4

SLO
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha 185,9120  65,9 1063,6

  5
1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej 180,1128  52,1 1040,4
Cpl SODJA Uros 143,9 98  45,9  895,6   3893,6
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan 143,5104  39,5  894,0
Sgt KUS Damjan 133,5 83  50,5  854,0
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga 129,1 79  50,1  836,4

AUT
Zgf PALMA Stefano 181,3132  49,3 1045,2

  6
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens 162,4112  50,4  969,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas 152,8108  44,8  931,2   3827,6
Kpl FAIMANN Severin 140,4 96  44,4  881,6
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian 112,0 70  42,0  768,0

CZE
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil 181,6128  53,6 1046,4

  7
CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav 159,5106  53,5  958,0
Sgt VRBA Ivo 154,6102  52,6  938,4   3820,0
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal 139,3 90  49,3  877,2
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek 124,6 74  50,6  818,4
1.Lt JANU Premysl   0,0  0   0,0    0,0

POL
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam 169,5116  53,5  998,0

  8
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert 156,0108  48,0  944,0
Sgt MOL Krzysztof 154,6105  49,6  938,4   3776,0
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz 143,9 98  45,9  895,6
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek 143,9 97  46,9  895,6
PFC PUT Janusz 138,7 92  46,7  874,8
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ROU
Lt COHAL Catalin 170,4106  64,4 1001,6

  9
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian 157,2107  50,2  948,8
Cad BABAN Madalin 146,9 99  47,9  907,6   3751,6
Cad CUTUHAN Marius 143,4 88  55,4  893,6
Cpl LAZA Marcel 139,8 87  52,8  879,2
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu 135,3 81  54,3  861,2

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams
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  1 PFC PUT Janusz POL 25:20,2  1159,8
  2 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER 25:57,8  1122,2
  3 OG SCHULZE Florian GER 26:02,5  1117,5
  4 LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian DEN 26:11,7  1108,3
  5 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER 26:19,8  1100,2
  6 HFw STRACKE Norbert GER 26:30,5  1089,5
  7 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL 26:40,4  1079,6
  8 Cpl LAZA Marcel ROU 26:44,4  1075,6
  9 SSgt WURST Milan CZE 26:45,9  1074,1
 10 Cad CUTUHAN Marius ROU 26:55,9  1064,1
 11 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR 26:58,9  1061,1
 12 OFw REICHART Martin GER 27:03,4  1056,6
 13 WO KOZAK Arkadiusz POL 27:10,0  1050,0
 14 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT 27:12,0  1048,0
 15 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 27:21,9  1038,1
 16 Sgt KVIDING Anders SWE 27:31,0  1029,0
 17 Lt NILSSON David SWE 27:35,8  1024,2
 18 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL 27:53,1  1006,9
 19 Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian ROU 27:57,4  1002,6
 20 Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus DEN 27:57,9  1002,1
 21 CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE 27:58,4  1001,6
 22 2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek POL 28:07,0   993,0
 23 1.Sgt LAPORT Melvin NED 28:09,0   991,0
 24 Kpl FAIMANN Severin AUT 28:20,9   979,1
 25 SU SCHERER Martin GER 28:22,1   977,9
 26 Cpl ERIKSSON Sven BEL 28:37,1   962,9
 27 Kpl BACHMANN Max SUI 28:39,6   960,4
 28 Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu ROU 28:41,5   958,5
 29 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28:43,1   956,9
 30 2.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN 28:45,8   954,2
 31 SU SIGL Thomas GER 28:49,6   950,4
 32 CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 28:56,2   943,8
 33 1.Pvt PLOEM Raymond NED 28:58,5   941,5
 34 Pvt KARNICAR Ziga SLO 28:58,6   941,4
 35 2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert POL 28:58,8   941,2
 36 Cad BABAN Madalin ROU 29:13,0   927,0
 37 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT 29:17,8   922,2
 38 SSgt BERTOVIC Pero CRO 29:19,8   920,2
 39 1.Lt VERHAAR Marino NED 29:20,4   919,6
 40 1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 29:24,4   915,6
 41 Sgt KUS Damjan SLO 29:26,9   913,1
 42 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO 29:27,3   912,7
 43 Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel DEN 29:35,6   904,4
 44 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI 29:37,7   902,3
 45 Pvt BANICEK Igor CRO 29:37,9   902,1
 46 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 29:49,8   890,2
 47 Cpl LOENDERS Wim BEL 29:51,6   888,4
 48 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO 29:52,2   887,8
 49 1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE 29:59,9   880,1
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 50 1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 30:10,4   869,6
 51 Pvt RIJAVEC Miha SLO 30:16,4   863,6
 52 PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam POL 30:17,8   862,2
 53 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE 30:47,7   832,3
 54 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO 30:54,2   825,8
 55 Sgt VRBA Ivo CZE 31:02,4   817,6
 56 2.Lt LARSEN Ruben DEN 31:04,2   815,8
 57 Cpl SODJA Uros SLO 31:07,5   812,5
 58 SSgt DIKSIC Danijel CRO 31:21,4   798,6
 59 Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian AUT 31:47,1   772,9
 60 Lt COHAL Catalin ROU 32:00,3   759,7
 61 1.Lt JANU Premysl CZE  0:00,0     0,0

Fw KRAWCZYK Robert GER  0:00,0     0,0
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 63
  0    ()

 63
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GER
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1122,225:57,8

  1
OFw TITZE Sebastian  1100,226:19,8
HFw STRACKE Norbert  1089,526:30,5   4368,5
OFw REICHART Martin  1056,627:03,4
SU SCHERER Martin   977,928:22,1
SU SIGL Thomas   950,428:49,6

POL
PFC PUT Janusz  1159,825:20,2

  2
Sgt MOL Krzysztof  1079,626:40,4
WO KOZAK Arkadiusz  1050,027:10,0   4282,4
2.Lt KOCIUBA Marek   993,028:07,0
2.Sgt SZMACINSKI Robert   941,228:58,8
PFC MARCINKOWSKI Adam   862,230:17,8

ROU
Cpl LAZA Marcel  1075,626:44,4

  3
Cad CUTUHAN Marius  1064,126:55,9
Cad VASILOSCHI Lucian  1002,627:57,4   4100,8
Cad ANGHEL Laurentiu   958,528:41,5
Cad BABAN Madalin   927,029:13,0
Lt COHAL Catalin   759,732:00,3

AUT
Zgf PALMA Stefano  1048,027:12,0

  4
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1038,127:21,9
Kpl FAIMANN Severin   979,128:20,9   3987,4
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens   922,229:17,8
Kpl BUCHGEHER Florian   772,931:47,1

DEN
LCpl DÅSBJERG Brian  1108,326:11,7

  5
Sgt JØRGENSEN Rasmus  1002,127:57,9
2.Lt NIELSEN Jan   954,228:45,8   3969,0
Sgt WOLLBRECHT Daniel   904,429:35,6
2.Lt LARSEN Ruben   815,831:04,2

BEL
Cpl BANDIN Christophe  1006,927:53,1

  6
Cpl ERIKSSON Sven   962,928:37,1
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel   956,928:43,1   3842,3
1.Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic   915,629:24,4
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   890,229:49,8
Cpl LOENDERS Wim   888,429:51,6

CZE
CW2 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  1001,627:58,4

  7
CW2 SKOBRTAL Michal   943,828:56,2
1.Sgt SUROVEC Zdenek   880,129:59,9   3657,8
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil   832,330:47,7
Sgt VRBA Ivo   817,631:02,4
1.Lt JANU Premysl     0,0 0:00,0

SLO
Pvt KARNICAR Ziga   941,428:58,6

  8
Sgt KUS Damjan   913,129:26,9
Sgt SILAR Sebastjan   887,829:52,2   3611,9
1.Sgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej   869,630:10,4
Pvt RIJAVEC Miha   863,630:16,4
Cpl SODJA Uros   812,531:07,5
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CRO
SSgt BERTOVIC Pero   920,229:19,8

  9
SSgt RADIC Darko   912,729:27,3
Pvt BANICEK Igor   902,129:37,9   3560,8
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka   825,830:54,2
SSgt DIKSIC Danijel   798,631:21,4
Pvt MLADICEK Tomislav     0,0 0:00,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  9   Teams

  0    ()
  9   Teams


